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Faculty Senators   Office Held Senate Term 
President Debbie Paine dgpaine@valdosta.edu 2019-2020 2017-2020** 
Vice President/Pres-Elect Kelly Davidson Devall kfdavidson@valdosta.edu 2019-2020 2017-2020** 
Secretary Bobbie Ticknor bbticknor@valdosta.edu 2019-2020 2017-2020* 
Parliamentarian Dee Ott ldott@valdosta.edu 2019-2020 2017-2020** 
Past-President Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu 2019-2020 2018-2021 
 

 

fs@valdosta.edu 
College of the Arts 
Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures CE 2019-2022 
Libba Willcox sewillcox@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization CE 2019-2022 
Sarah Arnett swarnett@valdosta.edu Student Affairs C 2017-2020** 
Tamara Hardesty tghardesty@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity  2017-2020 
Melissa Pihos mppihos@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees  2017-2020* 
Evelyn Davis-Walker emdaviswalker@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues  2018-2021 
Joe Mason jwmason@valdosta.edu Academic  2018-2021 
Mark McQuade mamcquade@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship C 2018-2021 
Matt Roehrich mwroehrich@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning C 2018-2021 
Ryan Smith ryanmsmith@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs C 2018-2021 

 

College of Business Administration 
Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship PC 2018-2021** 
Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs; Past President (2019-2020) 2018-2021 
Cindi Tori crtori@valdosta.edu Internationalization and Globalization PC 2017-2020 
Marko Horn mhorn@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees  2019-2022 
Candace Witherspoon clwitherspoon@valdosta.edu Academic  2019-2022 
Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu Technology Committee PC 2018-2021 

 
College of Education & Human Services 
Nicole Alemanne ndalemanne@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees CE 2019-2022 
Meagan Arrastia-Chisholm mcarrastia@valdosta.edu Educational Policies CE 2019-2022 
Diane Holliman dhollim@valdosta.edu Library Affairs CE 2019-2022 
Taralyn Hartsell tshartsell@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning CE 2019-2022 
Hoa Nguyen hnnguyen@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity CE 2019-2022 
Debbie Paine dgpaine@valdosta.edu President (2019-2020)  2017-2020** 
Diane Wright diwright@valdosta.edu Academic  2017-2020 
Alicja Rieger arieger@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization  2017-2020** 
Jamie Workman jworkman@valdosta.edu Student Affairs PC 2017-2020 
Daesang Kim daekim@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs CE 2018-2021* 
E-Ling Hsiao ehsiao@valdosta.edu Technology C 2018-2021 
Hanae Kanno hkanno@valdosta.edu Library Affairs C 2018-2021 
Katherine Adams ksadams@valdosta.edu Athletic C 2018-2021* 
Sakhavat Mammadov smammadov@valdosta.edu Technology CE 2018-2021* 

 
College of Humanities and Social Sciences 
Bobbie Ticknor bbticknor@valdosta.edu Secretary (2019-2020); Athletic  2017-2020* 
Babacar Mboup bmboup@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship  2017-2020** 
Mary Block mblock@valdosta.edu Library Affairs; Grievance (C) PC 2017-2020 
Kelly Davidson Devall kfdavidson@valdosta.edu Educational Policies PC 2017-2020** 
Blaine Browne blbrowne@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship PC 2017-2020 
Juliana Edmonds jedmonds@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship CE 2019-2022 
Fred Knowles feknowles@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues CE 2019-2022 
Rudy Prine rkprine@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship CE 2019-2022 
Brian Ward brward@valdosta.edu Student Affairs CE 2019-2022 
Gabrielle Stellmacher gstellma@valdosta.edu Academic  2019-2022** 
Beatriz Potter bpotter@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees  2018-2021 
Steven Kohn sjkohn@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization C 2018-2021 
Charles Talor crtalor@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity C 2018-2021 

 
College of Nursing & Health Sciences 
Michele Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu Academic Committee  2018-2021* 
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Laura Carter lauracarter@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees  2018-2021* 
Mallory Lane bmbarmore@valdosta.edu Athletic CE 2019-2022 
Dee Ott ldott@valdosta.edu FSEC Parliamentarian (2019-2020); Faculty Scholarsh 2017-2020** 

 

College of Science and Mathematics 
Donna Gosnell dgosnell@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs  2017-2020* 
Mitch Lockhart jmlockha@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning PC 2017-2020 
Donald Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues PC 2017-2020** 
Anurag Dasgupta adasgupta@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity PC 2017-2020 
Ligia Focsan alfocsan@valdosta.edu Library Affairs  2018-2021** 
Linda de la Garza ldelagarza@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization  2018-2021 
Peggy Moch plmoch@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees C 2018-2021 
Jose Velez javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling; SOI Subcomm. C 2018-2021 
Can Denizman cdenizma@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship  2018-2021 
Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu Educational Policies  2018-2021 

 
Odum Library 
Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu Academic; Committee on Committees (P PC 2017-2020* 
Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures  2019-2022 

 
 

Budget Advisory Council: 
IPC Representative (senator) 

 

Matt Roehrich mwroehrich@valdosta.edu 2019-2021 

Dining Advisory Committee 
(senator) 
Diane Holliman 

 
 
dhollim@valdosta.edu  

 
 

2019-2020 
 

Parking Advisory Committee 
(senator) 
  TBD  2019-2020 

 
Retirees Association Representative (non-voting): 
David Boyd dboyd@valdosta.edu Athletic 

 
Council on Staff Affairs (non-voting): 
President of COSA: Paul Leavy peleavy@valdosta.edu 2018-2019 
Person appointed by COSA 
President: Ashley Cooper aamyers@valdosta.edu 2018-2019 

Student Senators (non- 
voting) 
President of the SGA: 
Student appointed by SGA 
President: 

 
Abbreviations 
* finish unexpired term 
** elected to second term 
PC = Past Chair 
C = Chair 
CE = Chair Elect 
# serving as senate officer, but no longer an elected senator 

Jacob Bell jacobell@valdosta.edu 2018-2019 

Amea Thomson amethompson@valdosta.edu 2018-2019 
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